
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval and execution of Federally-Funded Subaward and Grant Agreement by the State of Florida,
Division of Emergency Management and Orange County, Florida Agreement Number: H0121 Project
Number: 4337-23-R for the Orlo Vista/Westside Manor project. The total cost of the project is
$1,226,355 with Orange County contributing $306,588.75 (25%) of the funding. The term for the
funding is one year. All Districts. (Stormwater Management Division)

File #: 19-329, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 1/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

